
Addenda: ______ ______

Item 
# DESCRIPTION            Est. Qty Unit Ext. Unit Ext. Unit Ext. Unit Ext. Unit Ext. Unit Ext.

40% Liquid Sodium 
Bisulfite Solution  380,000 $0.20 $75,810.00 $0.22 $83,600.00 $0.17 $62,700.00 $0.25 $95,000.00 $0.11 $41,040.00 $0.16 $61,788.00

BIDDER NAME

City of Battle Creek BID TABULATION

9:51

Southern 
Ionics

Haviland 
Products Co.

Webb 
Chemical 

PVS 
Technologies 

Inc.

South Central 
Solutions

Alexander 
Chemical  

Corp. 

1/28/2020

9:58

Sodium Bisulfite #2020-035B
January 29, 2020 @2:00 PM

1/28/2020

9:57

1/28/2020

9:57

1/28/2020

9:58

Date bid received

Time bid received

1/24/2020

11:59

1/27/2020


