Addenda: \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_

## City of Battle Creek BID TABULATION Sodium Bisulfite #2020-035B January 29, 2020 @2:00 PM

BIDDER NAME		Southern Ionics		South Central Solutions		Haviland Products Co.		Webb Chemical		PVS Technologies Inc.		Alexander Chemical Corp.		
Date bid received			1/24/2020		1/27/2020		1/28/2020		1/28/2020		1/28/2020		1/28/2020	
Time bid received			11:59		9:51		9:57		9:57		9:58		9:58	
Item #	DESCRIPTION	Est. Qty	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.
	40% Liquid Sodium Bisulfite Solution	380,000	\$0.20	\$75,810.00	\$0.22	\$83,600.00	\$0.17	\$62,700.00	\$0.25	\$95,000.00	\$0.11	\$41,040.00	\$0.16	\$61,788.00